
  
 

 

 

 

Belle Vue Primary School 

Important School Dates 

2024- 2025 

 

Headteacher:  Mr. Joel Marshall 

Deputy Headteacher:  Mrs. Claire Davies 

Assistant Headteacher:  Mrs. Claire Mulligan 

Assistant Headteacher: Mrs. Sarah Richardson 

 

Lawnswood Road, Wordsley, West Midlands, DY8 5BZ 

Tel: 01384 389900  

Email: info@belle-vue.dudley.sch.uk 

 Website:  www.belle-vue.dudley.sch.uk  

                 Download our School Life App 

 

PLEASE FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM   bellevuewordsley                 

  

 PLEASE FOLLOW US ON X                     @Belle-vuePrimary   

                      (Previously Twitter)     

This is an overview of events throughout the year.  All of these dates are provisional and may be subject to change.  

Further details regarding the events will be sent out nearer the time 

 

mailto:info@belle-vue.dudley.sch.uk
http://www.belle-vue.dudley.sch.uk/


  

Date Event 
Autumn Term 2024/25 Autumn Term 202425 

Monday 2nd September INSET Day  

Tuesday 3rd September INSET Day 

Wednesday 4th September  Reception Stay and Play and Year Group Introduction meeting for Parents  

Tuesday 10th September  Year 6 Introduction to Year Group and Residential Parent Meeting 
2:45-3:30pm  

Tuesday 17th September Introduction to Year Group Parent Meetings  
Year 1       2:45-3:00pm  
Year 3       3:05-3:20pm                                                

Wednesday 18th September Introduction to Year Group Parent Meetings   
                                                    Year 4        3:05-3:20pm  

Thursday 19th September Introduction to Year Group Parent Meetings  
                                                    Year 2        3:05-3:20pm  

Friday 20th September  Introduction to Year Group Parent Meetings  
  Year 5        3:05-3:20pm 

Wednesday 18th September – Friday 20th Sept Year 6 Residential Trip – Pioneer Centre 

Friday 20th September Jeans for Genes Day – no donations required 

Friday 27th September Macmillan Coffee Morning event – details to follow 

Tuesday 15th October Parents’ Evening 3:45pm-6:15pm  

Thursday 17th October Parents’ Evening 3:45pm-6:15pm 

Friday 18th October Foodbank Donations 

Monday 21st October Harvest Assembly 

Thursday 24th October Halloween Discos  

Friday 25th October Last Day of Term 

  

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November Half Term 

  

Friday 8th November   Belle Vue Fireworks, Bonfire and Food Festival  

Tuesday 12th November Odd Socks Day (Anti-Bullying awareness week) – no donations required 

Friday 15th November Children in Need (MUFTI) - donation 

WC Monday 25th November  DT Week  

WC Monday 2nd December  DT Week  

Friday 6th December Nursery and Reception Christmas Workshop 

Monday 9th December INSET Day  

Tuesday 10th-Friday 13th December Assessment Week  

Thursday 12th December KS2 Carol Service at Holy Trinity Church  

Friday 13th December Christmas Jumper Day/Christmas Lunch 

Monday 16th December  KS1 Christmas Show 

Friday 20th December Last Day of Term – normal finish times  

  

Monday 23rd December-Friday 3rd January  Christmas Break  

  

Spring Term 2024 /25 Spring Term 2024/25 

Monday 6th January INSET Day  

Tuesday 7th January  Term Starts for pupils  

W/C Monday 13th January SEND Parent Communication week   

Thursday 16th January  Year 6 Parents SATs meeting 2:45pm-3:15pm  

Thursday 13th February Valentine’s Film Night  

Friday 14th February  Last Day of Term  

Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February Half Term 



  

 
 

 

Summer Term 2024/25 Summer Term 2024/5 

Monday 28th April Term Starts 

Tuesday 29th April  Parents’ Evening 4:00pm-7:00pm 

Thursday 1st May Parents’ Evening 4:00pm-7:00pm 

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 8th May Festival- themed KS1 and KS2 Discos  

Monday 12th May to Friday 16th May Year 6 KS2 SATs Week 

Monday 19th May  DT Week  

Thursday 22nd May Last day of term for Pupils 

Friday 23rd May  INSET Day  

Monday 26th May-Friday 30th May 2025  Half Term 

  

Monday 2nd June  Term Starts  

Week Commencing Monday 2nd June  Multiplication Tables check Year 4  

Week Commencing Monday 9th June  Phonics Screening Check  

Thursday 12th June  Nursey and Reception Father’s Day event 

Friday 13th June KS1 and KS2 Father’s Day Film event  

Tuesday 17th June New to Nursery Parents’ Induction Meeting 

Thursday 19th June New to Reception Parents’ Induction Meeting  

Wednesday 18th June Transition time for new classes (Year 1-Year 5) 

Thursday 19th June  Nursery and Reception Sports Day  

Friday 20th June KS1/K2 Sports Day 

Week Commencing 30th June  Year 6 Secondary Transition week and Assessment Week  

Wednesday 2nd July  Transition Afternoon (Reception-Year 5) 

Friday 4th July  Family Fun Event- Colour Run and summer activities (details TBC closer to date) 

Wednesday 9th July Year 6 Show Performances 2pm and 6pm  

Thursday 10th July Year 6 Show Performance 6pm  

Friday 11th July   Year 6 End of Year Celebration Trip (details TBC closer to date) 

Friday 11th July  End of Year Reports to Parents  

                   Monday 14th July Parents’ Open Evening  

Tuesday 15th July  Year 6 Leavers’ Festival (details TBC closer to date)  

Thursday 17th July  Year 6 Celebration Assembly (details TBC closer to date) 

Friday 18th July  Last Day of Term  

Monday 21st July  INSET Day  

 

N.B Please be aware that all the above dates are subject to change but 

we will endeavor to notify you as soon as possible if they do. 

 

Spring Term 2024/25 Spring Term 2024/25 

Monday 24th February  Term Starts  

Thursday 27th February Year 4 Residential Meeting 2:45pm-3:20pm  

Thursday 6th March World Book Day  

Wednesday 12th March-Friday 14th March Year 4 Residential to Frank Chapman  

WC Monday 24TH March KS1 and KS2 Mother’s Day Breakfasts  

Friday 28th March  Nursery and Reception Mother’s Day workshop  

WC Monday 31st March  Assessment Week and DT Week  

WC Monday 7th April  DT Week  

Thursday 10th April  Belle Vue Spring Fayre  

Friday 11th April Last Day of Term  

Monday 14th April- Friday 25th April  Easter Holidays 



  

 
 

Term Dates and Closure Days 2024-2025 

 

Autumn 2024 

INSET Day  Monday 2ND September 
INSET Day  Tuesday 3RD September 
Term Starts  Wednesday 4th September  
Half Term  Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 
INSET Day   Monday 9th December  
Term Ends   Friday 20th December   
 
 
Spring 2025 
 
INSET Day   Monday 6th January   
Term Starts  Tuesday 7th January  
Half Term  Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 
Term Ends  Friday 11th April  
 
 
Summer Term 2024 
 
Term Starts  Monday 28th April 
May Bank Holiday Monday 5th May  
Half Term  Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 
Term Ends  Friday 18th July 
INSET Day  Monday 21st July 
 
 
You can view term dates for Dudley Schools here 

https://www.dudley.gov.uk/residents/learning-and-school/school-information/school-term-dates  

https://www.dudley.gov.uk/residents/learning-and-school/school-information/school-term-dates

